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Alexandria (Virginia, USA) Moving Online Auction - Valley Forge Drive

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683

Title

Vintage Table- A

2 Drawer Table And Runner
Mirror And Wall Sconces - B
Secretary - C

Oak Rocker - A

Antique Humidor - A

Antique Curio- C

Bookshelf And Office- C
Executive Desk And Book Shelf - C
Oak Bed Frame Full sizeLinens- B
Oak Dresser And Mirror - C

Oak Dresser - C

Executive Desk - C

Executive Leather Chair - B

Bose Sound Dock W/remote - A
iPod And iPad Accessories- A
Numbered Print And VirginiaMap - A
Leather Down Filled Chair And Ottoman - C
Leather Down Filled Sofa- C
Fireplace Accessories- A

Art-A

Dresser - C

Yard Birds And More - A

Dog Crate And More - A

Baker's Rack And More - A

Bike Racks- A

Earth Box Planting System - B
Earth Box Planting System - B
Weber Charcoa Grill - C

Weber Gas Grill - C

Ladders And More - B

Paving Block And More - C
Outdoor Tools and Firewood Storage - B

13

Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 3 7:00pm ET

Lot

0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716

Title

Wheelbarrow And More - A
Exercise- A

Laundry And More - A
Antique Table And More- B
Oak Dresser - C

Clock Antique Cameras and more - B
Decor - B

Holiday - C

Antique Table And More- B
Decorative Mirror - B
Baskets And More - A
Luggage And More - A
Carpet Cleaning - A

German Steins And More - A
Cookware And More - A
ChinaAnd More- B
Portuguese Pottery And More - B
Glassware And More - B
Cooking And More - B
Copperware And More - B
Small Appliances- A

Health And Beauty - A
Wine And More- A

Music - A

Lighting And More - B
Antique Lamp - B
Silverplate - B

Silverplate - B

Decor - B

Custom Door Knocker - A
Baseball Cards - A
Hardware And More - A
Orrefors Art Glass - A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



