Alexandria (Virginia, USA) Moving Online Auction - Valley Forge Drive

Auction Opens: Fri, Jul 21 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Aug 3 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0651	Vintage Table - A	0684	Wheelbarrow And More - A
0652	2 Drawer Table And Runner	0685	Exercise - A
0653	Mirror And Wall Sconces - B	0686	Laundry And More - A
0654	Secretary - C	0687	Antique Table And More - B
0655	Oak Rocker - A	0688	Oak Dresser - C
0656	Antique Humidor - A	0689	Clock Antique Cameras and more - B
0657	Antique Curio - C	0690	Decor - B
0658	Bookshelf And Office - C	0691	Holiday - C
0659	Executive Desk And Book Shelf - C	0692	Antique Table And More - B
0660	Oak Bed Frame Full size Linens - B	0693	Decorative Mirror - B
0661	Oak Dresser And Mirror - C	0694	Baskets And More - A
0662	Oak Dresser - C	0695	Luggage And More - A
0663	Executive Desk - C	0696	Carpet Cleaning - A
0664	Executive Leather Chair - B	0697	German Steins And More - A
0665	Bose Sound Dock W/remote - A	0698	Cookware And More - A
0666	iPod And iPad Accessories - A	0699	China And More - B
0667	Numbered Print And Virginia Map - A	0700	Portuguese Pottery And More - B
0668	Leather Down Filled Chair And Ottoman - C	0701	Glassware And More - B
0669	Leather Down Filled Sofa - C	0702	Cooking And More - B
0670	Fireplace Accessories - A	0703	Copperware And More - B
0671	Art - A	0704	Small Appliances - A
0672	Dresser - C	0705	Health And Beauty - A
0673	Yard Birds And More - A	0706	Wine And More - A
0674	Dog Crate And More - A	0707	Music - A
0675	Baker's Rack And More - A	0708	Lighting And More - B
0676	Bike Racks - A	0709	Antique Lamp - B
0677	Earth Box Planting System - B	0710	Silverplate - B
0678	Earth Box Planting System - B	0711	Silverplate - B
0679	Weber Charcoal Grill - C	0712	Decor - B
0680	Weber Gas Grill - C	0713	Custom Door Knocker - A
	Ladders And More - B		Baseball Cards - A
0682	Paving Block And More - C		Hardware And More - A
0683	Outdoor Tools and Firewood Storage - B	0716	Orrefors Art Glass - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com